
The Nevada System of Higher Education
(NSHE) provides tailored wraparound

support to students who have
experienced foster care.

Through a holistic approach, the NSHE
Fostering Success Initiative centers

postsecondary education success and
career preparation as it focuses on the
PRESENT and the FUTURE with students

who have experienced foster care.

Enthusiastic educators engage in 3 key
activities that promote student success

and wellbeing:

NSHE Fostering Success Initiative: nshe.nevada.edu/fostering-success

NSHE Fostering Success Initiative Campus-Based Wraparound Support Contacts:
NSHE System Administration (Chancellor's Office): Laura Obrist - (702) 522-7035; lobrist@nshe.nevada.edu

University of Nevada, Las Vegas (UNLV): Heather Richardson - (702) 895-0638; heather.richardson@unlv.edu

University of Nevada, Reno (UNR): Dr. James Beattie - (775) 682-8943; jbeattie@unr.edu

Nevada State University (NSU): Laura Hinojosa - (702) 992-2394; laura.hinojosa@nsc.edu

College of Southern Nevada (CSN): Kimiko Walton - (702) 651-7450; kimiko.walton@csn.edu

Great Basin College (GBC): Adriana Mendez - (775) 327-2078; adriana.mendez@gbcnv.edu

Truckee Meadows Community College (TMCC): Annalisa Walker - (775) 673-7060; awalker@tmcc.edu

Western Nevada College (WNC): Denise Stout - (775) 445-3271; denise.stout@wnc.edu

Adapted from: 1) Casey Family Programs. (2006). It’s My Life: Postsecondary
Education and Training. https://www.casey.org & 2) Fostering Success

Coaching Institute. (2008). Fostering Success Coaching: The Seven Life
Domains. https://www.fosteringsuccesscoaching.com

1) Individualized direct coaching that centers
the young person as the expert in their own

experiences and needs, builds trust, and
fosters self-advocacy and independent living

skills;

2) Tailored resource and/or support service
provision, within campus- and community-

based settings (including “sense of belonging”
opportunities); and

3) Timely and appropriate advocacy that
assists in removing barriers.

STUDENTS WHO HAVE
EXPERIENCED FOSTER CARE!

College is waiting for YOU!

UNLV Fostering Scholars Program:
unlv.edu/sll/scholarships/fostering-scholars

TMCC Fostering College Success Program:
tmcc.edu/diversity/fostering-college-success

UNR Fostering the Pack:
unr.edu/first-in-the-pack/nevada-former-foster-youth-fee-waiver
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